

DATE:

9/15/2021

Contract Change Order

Т	wo	(2

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

/endor:	Ecolab Inc.			Effective Date	10/4/2021
	1 Ecolab Plac	e, EGH 7	-	Contract No.	2018-227
	St. Paul, MN 5	55102	-		
			-	Contract	Detergents and Dispensers for Laundry and Kitchen
Awarded by	y Court Order No.:	:		2018-861-10-	-08
Renewal N	0.:	1	Court Order No.	2019-851-09-	-23
Change Or	der No.:	1	Court Order No.	2020-842-09-	14
Change Or	der No.:	2	Court Order No.		
	YOL	J ARE DIRECTED TO I	MAKE THE FOLLO	WING CHANGE	TO THIS CONTRACT
•	s provided here	oin all terms and	conditions of t	he contract r	
and may	only be modifi	ed in writing signe			emain in full force and effect
and may	,	ed in writing signe			
and may	only be modification	ed in writing signe			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
and may	,	ed in writing signe			
and may	ACCEPTED BY	ed in writing signe	ed by both part		ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
and may	ACCEPTED BY Dale Mrozinski	ed in writing signe	ed by both part		ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT
and may	ACCEPTED BY Dale Mrozinski Ecolab Inc.	ed in writing signers:	ed by both part		ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT Collin County Administration Building
and may	ACCEPTED BY Dale Mrozinski Ecolab Inc. 1 Ecolab Place	ed in writing signers: e, EGH 7 55102	ed by both part		ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
and may	ACCEPTED BY Dale Mrozinski Ecolab Inc. 1 Ecolab Plac St. Paul, MN 5	ed in writing signers: e, EGH 7 55102	ed by both part		ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

DATE: